

S. No. 84
Regular
Special
Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1438/2024 CM(3857/2024)

M/S DESIGN AND PLANNING FORUM

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Gulzar Ahmad Bhat, Advocate

Vs

COMMISSIONER SECRETARY AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Furkaan Sofi, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
05.10.2024

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted two weeks' time to file objections.

List on 25.10.2024.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
05.10.2024
AAMIR