

S. No. 33

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 1438/2024 CM(3857/2024)

M/S DESIGN AND PLANNING FORUM

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Gulzar Ahmad Bhat, Advocate.

**Vs.**

COMMISSIONER SECRETARY AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

28.05.2025

None appears for the respondents.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 29.07.2025.

Meantime, reply by the respondents.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

28.05.2025

*Ishaq*